

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. PIL Petition No. 13628/2020

Prahlad Sharma Son Of Late Shri Mool Chand Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

The Union Of India and Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sankalp Vijay, AAAG Ms. Gauri Jasana through VC on behalf of Mr. Prateek Kasliwal

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

22/04/2026

No one has entered appearance on behalf of the petitioner.

List after four weeks.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

SANJAY KUMAWAT/RAJAT/61